
Tabela A ao Cron. c/ 1 Barrage ao Cron.
Art. FEP 238.2.2

RIA TOUR

CSN B
Prova 2 - Prova de 1,10 m

Ordem de Entrada

sexta-feira, 9 de Janeiro de 2015
Altura: 110 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Quottage Du Veret 5257
-

Diamant Wetts 8146
- 533 ANTONIO AUGUSTO MARQUES MOTA

Excalibur 6102
- 12690 RITUALPASSO, LDA.

Times Square 8140
- 16053 MARIA DE FATIMA DIAS OLIVEIRA NUNES

C l M i  D  S t

Catia Oliveira Nunes

1 301 Cláudia Silva

2 302 Ruben Andre Brazielas Carvalho

Maria Ana Matos Afonso Pereira

P TOE ID P T
Desempate

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

3 303

4 304

Boa Sorte 7294
- 11359
Biko Lalan
- 14787
Diego De Mansur 6637
- 5723
Dubai S 6659
- 168 MARIO CASTRO LIMA

Rabane De L`Abbaye 7988
- 12568 WWW.SPORTHORSE.PT

Diva Strike
-

Coronel Mariz Dos Santos

Raquel Ribeiro

Afonso Castro Santos Costa

Joao Lopes Castro Lima

Natacha Neves

Bernardo Ladeira

7 307

6 306

10 310

9

8 308

5 305

309

Uranium Du Fort 7093
- 22039
Barao Dos Zeladores 5590
- 17729 EMILIO JOAO FERREIRA

Balzac Do Valado 5533
- 16851 JOSE MANUEL M. SOARES VIEIRA

6407
- 32
Caspper 4402
- 4063 CATARINA BORGES BARNSTORF

Camelle 7027
19307 ANDRE EDUARDO JESUS REIS

André Eduardo Jesus Reis

Catarina Borges Barnstorf

Luis Negrão

Fabio Martins

Luana Martins

Joana  Raquel Santos Ferreira312

11 311

15 315

13 313

14 314

12

16 317
- 19307 ANDRE EDUARDO JESUS REIS

Ugie 4276
- 18504
Doltaire 7695
- 322
Forever Do Kranich 7709
- 814 CONCEIÇAO DO SACRAMENTO

Tainha 2289
- 16290
Xica
- 243
Daqui Dos Canedos 7200

Carolina Silva

Rui Batista

Mariana Gaspar

Rita Margarida Cruz Pereira

Filipe Manuel Ferreira Gonçalves

19 320 Hugo Miguel M. Carvalho Ferreira

17 318

18 319

21 322

22 324

20 321

- 17136 RITA MARGARIDA CRUZ PEREIRA

Akuarela Dos Fidalgos 5604
- 1151
Uenesday De Mime 8048
- 192 JOAQUIM JORGE RIBEIRO SANTOS

Rafale D'Hallobeau 7879
- 4081 SPORTHORSE.PT

Popsy Du Seminaire 5498
- 12063
Hidalgo
- 1396
Ego De Clinton 7242 Antonio Vozone

Pedro Manso

Sara Isabel Maia Ferreira

Patricio Manuel Assua Araujo

Miguel Brandão

Tiago Cardoso Peres23 325

22 324

25 327

26 328

24 326

28 331

27 330

Ego De Clinton 7242
- 68
Bali 7991
- 547
Comando 7722
- 1222 DR. ANTONIO CONDE

Samedy Du Faufourg ESP5210
- ESP21666
Darkness N 7435
- 18922 DR. LUIS MALAFAIA NOVAIS

Bio Boy 6629
- 4048
X i  D  G 3941 L  S l M t  S

Francisco Maria Rosa Sousa Brandão

Ricardo Guerreiro

Antonio Vozone

29 332

30 333

28 331

31 334 Ines Gomez Fuentes

32 335

Carlos Daniel Oliveira

João Prazeres Carvalho

33 336

Xaquira Dos Grous 3941
- 17575 FILIPA SEPULVEDA VELLOSO

Apache Do Rio 5013
- 19714 INES MOUTINHO MONTEIRO/MARIO MOUTINHO MONTEIRO

Arisco 7117
- 4953 BEATRIZ SIMÕES FERNANDES

Luca Samuel Mota Sousa34 337

36 339

35 338

Beatriz Simoes Fernandes

Mario Monteiro
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Tabela A ao Cron. c/ 1 Barrage ao Cron.
Art. FEP 238.2.2

RIA TOUR

CSN B
Prova 2 - Prova de 1,10 m

Ordem de Entrada

sexta-feira, 9 de Janeiro de 2015
Altura: 110 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

P TOE ID P T
Desempate

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

Urus Do Prieure
- 132
Barcelon
- 432
Trovão D'Aborrida 7467
- 22124 JOAQUIM JORGE RIBEIRO SANTOS

Funny Star 7851
- 4275 NUNO FILIPE PEREIRA MARTINS

37 340

38 341

343

39 342

Nuno Martins

Joana Rita Agostinho Santos

Miguel Viana

Francisco Fleming

40

Caipirinha
- 1415
Fantastico T 3571
- 18923 INES HORTA OSORIO

Quinte De Beavoir ESP48270
- ESP168759
Foco 7661
- 32
Tamanco 7414
- 1042
Eureka Tin Nurila 7916
- 19307 CARLOS DANIEL DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

Miguel Laranjeira

Luis Negrão

Cecilia Naveira Pazos

Bernardo Prazeres Carvalho

Ana Elias Da Costa

André Eduardo Jesus Reis

43 346

41 344

42 345

45 348

46 350

44 347

19307 CARLOS DANIEL DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

Deco Danobra 6422
- 1184
Cubana B 7497
- 322
Odin De La Fontaine 4054
- 814 DR. JOÃO MENDES ROSA

T Junior Z 4479
- 10022 JOANA ANSELMO DE MAGALHÃES

New Stop Z 6708
- 243 SARAH LOUISE HALCYON ROSKILLY

Zurich Wetts
17136 RITA MARGARIDO CRUZ PEREIRA

Rita Margarida Cruz Pereira

Filipe Manuel Ferreira Gonçalves

Andre Filipe Cardoso Neves

Hugo Miguel M. Carvalho Ferreira

Rui Batista

47 351 Duarte Canavarro

49 353

50 354

48 352

52 357

51 355

- 17136 RITA MARGARIDO CRUZ PEREIRA

Woudgraaf 6024
- 1151
Rosa D'Auge ESP80744
- ESP2126
Pastel Berence 7644
- 4081 WWW.SPORTHORSE.PT

Universo I 3980
- 1396
Qlass 3946
- 4766
Quebec Du Chalet 6191 Manuel Sá Morais

Tiago Moreira

Pedro Manso

Patricio Manuel Assua Araujo

Roberto Turnes Rey

Tiago Cardoso Peres53 358

54 359

56 363

55 360

57 364

58 365 Q
- 2086
Poker Du Tyl 3488
- 2111 JOAO MANUEL MARQUES MAIA

58 365

59 367 Vitor Frias
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